=4 Replaces R&R Products Versa-Green

gﬂ 2160D Parts
Traction Unit

~ Engine

32 34 32 28

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




=4 Replaces R&R Products Versa-Green

ﬂﬁﬂ 2160D Parts
Traction Unit
~ Engine

Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity
Other Parts Available
2 R150249 Coupling Assy - Housing and Flywheel 1
3 R150246 Hub 1
4 R150247 Plate - Flywheel - Hex Flex 1
R108-6879,
R121-9076, .
5 R83-1030 R83-1031, Mount - Engine 4
RZS484148
6 R150802 Motor Mount - Front 2
7 R150803 Motor Mount - Left Rear 1
8 R150804 Motor Mount - Right Rear 1
3296-29,
9 R3296-29 R1-804256, Locknut - 5/16-18 ESNA 10
R915662P
3256-3,
R0O1-166-0400,
R24-10-BD,
R24-9-AD,
R24H1136,
R32-9650,
R3256-2,
10 R453009 R3256-23, Washer - Flat 5/16 SAE 10
R3256-67,
R3290-217,
R3556-3,
R4-2390,
R452006,
R7-0152
11 R400216 Bolt - Hex HD 5/16-18 x 2-3/4 8

RO1-150-1020,
RO1-178-0622,
12 R323-13 R20-54-AD, Bolt - Hex HD 3/8-16 x 2-3/4 GR5 4
R20-54-AGD,
R513366

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




Replaces R&R Products Versa-Green
2160D Parts

Traction Unit

Engine
Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity
13 R3296-26 Locknut - 3/8-16 ESNA Heavy 4
14 R150829 Bolt - Hex HD M10-1.25 x 20 12
15 R150248 Bolt Kit - Pump Housing 1
R108-3810,
16 R5000919 R98-9763, Baldwin Air Filter Element 1
RM131802
16 RRF10143 SilverGuard Air Filter Element 1
17 RP522958 Vacuum Valve - Air Cleaner 1
18 R150830 Air Hose - Filter to Engine 1
19 R100-4825 Band-Mounting,-Air Filter 1
20 R00005659 Qil Switch 1
21 R150788 Sensor - Temp 1
22 RX1970483040 Kubota Switch - Thermo 1
23 R106-5277 Air Cleaner Assy 1
24 R27-7100P R48-7430 Pre-Cleaner 1
25 R93-9164 Indicator - Service - Air Filter 1
26 R150791 Reducer - 2 to 1-1/2 - Air Filter Hose 1
27 R150799 Adapter Sleeve - to Air Hose 1
28 RX1909112073 Kubota Muffler 1
29 R150796 Exhaust Pipe - Manifold 1
30 R150806 Bracket - Muffler 1
R30-8980,
31 R445722 R32128-2, Nut - Serrated Washer 8
R32128-20

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




=4 Replaces R&R Products Versa-Green

ﬂﬁﬂ 2160D Parts
Traction Unit
~ Engine

Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity
32 R400192 Bolt - Hex HD 5/16-18 x 1-1/2 2

RO1-150-0720,
RO1-178-0510,

33 R4001920 R30-8680, Bolt - Hex HD 5/16-18 x 1-1/4 GR5 2
R322-6,
R513343
R98-9611,
34 RX1526312370 R99-8343, Kubota Gasket - Muffler 2
RX1537112370
35 R68900196 Hose - Radiator - Top 1
36 R2412-34 R31-0120 Clamp - Hose .75-1.5 2

Detail Description: Stainless steel hose clamp with 5/16" slotted hex head, heat treated carbon
steel, plated with zinc plus trivalent chromate for long lasting protection.:

Clamp - Hose 1-5/16" x 2-1/2" -

37 RG128 Box/10

Detail Description: Stainless steel hose clamps with 5/16" slotted hex head, heat treated carbon
steel, plated with zinc plus trivalent chromate for long lasting protection. Good general-purpose
clamp. Box of 10.:

322-5,
R0O1-178-0508,
R19H1905,
R20-26-AD,
R20-26-AGD,
R30-9000,
R400188,
R513341,
R519755,
R908019P

38 R322-5 Bolt - Hex HD 5/16-18 x 1 2

RO1-150-1420,
R01-178-0506,
R09109,
R20-24-AD,
39 R322-3 R20-24-AGD, Bolt - Hex HD 5/16-18 x 3/4 2
R48-9270,
R513339,
R908017P,
RB311201

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




~ Engine

Replaces R&R Products Versa-Green

ﬁﬂ 2160D Parts
Traction Unit

Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity
40 R150814 Plate - Muffler Mounting 1
41 R150815 Plate - Exhaust Pipe Mounting 1
42 R400196 Bolt - Hex HD 5/16-18 x 2 2
43 R150816 Bolt - M8 x 1.25 x 16 Shcs 1
44 R446136 éiigg4 Washer - Lock 5/16 Zinc 4
45 R32128-19 Locknut - 3/8-16 Flanged Top Lock 4
46 RG132 Clamp - Hose 1.56-2.5 Box/10 1

RO1-176-0040,
47 RA48-9590 150050, Washer - Lock 10mm 12

R63-7780
48 R150821 Bracket - Throttle Control 1
50 R32105-13 Screw - Hx Was HD 10-32 x 3/4 1
52 R3296-2 533310140 Nut - #10 Lock 1
53 RE-25 E - Clip 1
54 R150836 Nut - Lock - Throttle Cable 1
55 R101566 Screw - Rnd HD Ph 8-32 1
56 R68900197 Hose - Radiator - Bottom 1
57 R366653 R71-9310 Spacer 4
58 RX1752060013 RX1752060010 Kubota Solenoid - Stop 1
59 R150861 Switch - Water Temp 230 Deg 1
60 RX1588197010 Kubota Belt - Fan 1

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




